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Description

Tork Hand Sanitizing Alcohol Foam
511102

Help to prevent infections with Tork Hand Sanitizing Alcohol foam. With 75%w
/w denatured alcohol (ethanol+ isopropanol). It's ideal for sanitising hands in offices
and other public areas, or wherever waterless hand hygiene is needed. Conforms with

European Standard EN 1500 and EN 14476 (enveloped virus). Suitable for Tork Skincare

dispensers, which are proven Easy to use and provide good hand hygiene to all users.

« Conforms with EN1500 and EN14476 (All enveloped viruses, such as: HIV, SARS Corona,
HBV, HCV, Influenza H1N1 and H5N1 etc)

. Easy to handle foam formula spreads easily

- Dermatologically tested
« Helps secure good hand hygiene: Factory-sealed bottle with a new pump for every refill

helps reduce risk of contamination and protect the formulations all the way to the hands.
- Use biocides safely. Always read the label and product information before use.

« Effective

« Help prevent infections

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Consumer Units (CON)
7322541857350
Plastic bottle

1

207 mm

47 mm

81 mm

309.17 g

25497 g

0.77 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322541857367
Carton

6 (6 CON)

204 mm

155 mm

165 mm

1.95 kg

1.53 kg

5.22 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322541934969

1260 (210 TRP)
1,374 mm
1,200 mm

800 mm
408.87 kg
321.26 kg

1.1 m3
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Tork Hand Sanitizing Alcohol Foam

511102
Think ahead.

Product Information

Ingredients 65% (w/w) Ethanol
10% (w/w) Propan-1-ol
< 0.1% (w/w) Propan-2-olAqua, Propyl Alcohol, Bis-Peg 12 Dimethicone, Coco-Glucoside, Glyceryl
Oleate, Peg-200 Hydrogenated Glyceryl Palmate, Peg-7 Glyceryl Cocoate,
Behentrimonium Chloride, Dihydroxypropyl Peg-5 Linoleammonium Chloride,
Isopropyl Alcohol

pH 6,9

Method Of Use Ensure hands are clean and dry before use. For general hygiene: Apply 1-2 doses (entire hand
should be wetted) and rub well until dry. For disinfection according to EN1500: Apply enough
product to keep hands wet for at least 30 seconds. Rub until dry.

Shelf Life 36 months

Handling Instructions Use disinfectants safely. Always read the label and product information before use. Avoid
contact with eyes. In case of contact with eyes, rinse immediately with plenty of water and seek
medical advice. For more information, please refer to the Safety Data Sheet. May discolour
certain fabrics or surfaces.

Regulatory Compliance The biocide products commercialised under the Tork brand are in compliance with the Biocidal
Product Regulation (EU) No 528/2012 and are approved for human hygiene purposes. The
products are registered and authorised in the respective countries, where the products are sold.
The products are in conformity with the REACH regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 and its
amendments. The biocide products are manufactured in accordance with good manufacturing
practices (GMPs)

Safety Data Sheet For safe use and handling of the products, please follow the recommendations on the Safety
Data Sheets. These are available on the Tork website in all required local versions according to
legal requirements for each region.
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Tork Hand Sanitizing Alcohol Foam

511102

Microbiological Tests

Bacteria

Yeasts and Fungi

Viruses

Mycobacteria

Footnotes
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Test method

EN 1500

EN 1276

EN 13727

EN 13624

EN 1650

EN 14476

EN 14348

Tested in conformity with EN
14485

Test conditions
Hygienic Hand Rub

Bacterical acitivity for food, industrial,
domestic and institutional areas

Bacterial activity in the medical area
Fungicidal activity in the medical area

Yeasticidal activity in food, industrial,
domestic and institutional areas

Virucidal activity in the medical area. (all
enveloped viruses, such as HIV, SARS,
Corona, HBV, HCV, Influenza HIN1 and H5N1
etc.)

Mycobactericidal activity for the medical area
M. terrae (Tubercolosis)
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Test duration

30 sec

30 sec

30 sec

30 sec

30 sec

30 sec

15 sec



