



Description

Help to prevent infections with Tork Hand Sanitizing Alcohol foam. With 75%w /w denatured alcohol (ethanol+ isopropanol). It's ideal for sanitising hands in offices and other public areas, or wherever waterless hand hygiene is needed. Conforms with European Standard EN 1500 and EN 14476 (enveloped virus). Suitable for Tork Skincare dispensers, which are proven Easy to use and provide good hand hygiene to all users.

- Conforms with EN1500 and EN14476 (All enveloped viruses, such as: HIV, SARS Corona, HBV, HCV, Influenza H1N1 and H5N1 etc)
- Easy to handle foam formula spreads easily
- Dermatologically tested
- Helps secure good hand hygiene: Factory-sealed bottle with a new pump for every refill helps reduce risk of contamination and protect the formulations all the way to the hands.
- Use biocides safely. Always read the label and product information before use.
- Effective
- Help prevent infections

Certifications



Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322541857350	7322541857367	7322541934969
Packaging Material	Plastic bottle	Carton	-
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	1260 (210 TRP)
Height	201 mm	204 mm	1,374 mm
Length	47 mm	155 mm	1,200 mm
Width	81 mm	165 mm	800 mm
Gross Weight	309.17 g	1.95 kg	408.87 kg
Net Weight	254.97 g	1.53 kg	321.26 kg
Volume	0.77 dm3	5.22 dm3	1.1 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	6
TRP Per Layer	-	-	35



Think ahead.

Tork Hand Sanitizing Alcohol Foam

511102

Product Information

Ingredients	65% (w/w) Ethanol 10% (w/w) Propan-1-ol < 0.1% (w/w) Propan-2-olAqua, Propyl Alcohol, Bis-Peg 12 Dimethicone, Coco-Glucoside, Glyceryl Oleate, Peg-200 Hydrogenated Glyceryl Palmitate, Peg-7 Glyceryl Cocoate, Behentrimonium Chloride, Dihydroxypropyl Peg-5 Linoleammonium Chloride, Isopropyl Alcohol
pH	6,5
Method Of Use	Ensure hands are clean and dry before use. For general hygiene: Apply 1-2 doses (entire hand should be wetted) and rub well until dry. For disinfection according to EN1500: Apply enough product to keep hands wet for at least 30 seconds. Rub until dry.
Shelf Life	36 months
Handling Instructions	Use disinfectants safely. Always read the label and product information before use. Avoid contact with eyes. In case of contact with eyes, rinse immediately with plenty of water and seek medical advice. For more information, please refer to the Safety Data Sheet. May discolour certain fabrics or surfaces.
Regulatory Compliance	The biocide products commercialised under the Tork brand are in compliance with the Biocidal Product Regulation (EU) No 528/2012 and are approved for human hygiene purposes. The products are registered and authorised in the respective countries, where the products are sold. The products are in conformity with the REACH regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 and its amendments. The biocide products are manufactured in accordance with good manufacturing practices (GMPs)
Safety Data Sheet	For safe use and handling of the products, please follow the recommendations on the Safety Data Sheets. These are available on the Tork website in all required local versions according to legal requirements for each region.



Think ahead.

Tork Hand Sanitizing Alcohol Foam

511102

Microbiological Tests

	Test method	Test conditions	Test duration
Bacteria	EN 1500	Hygienic Hand Rub	30 sec
	EN 1276	Bacterical acitivity for food, industrial, domestic and institutional areas	30 sec
	EN 13727	Bacterial activity in the medical area	30 sec
Yeasts and Fungi	EN 13624	Fungicidal activity in the medical area	30 sec
	EN 1650	Yeasticidal activity in food, industrial, domestic and institutional areas	30 sec
Viruses	EN 14476	Virucidal activity in the medical area. (all enveloped viruses, such as HIV, SARS, Corona, HBV, HCV, Influenza H1N1 and H5N1 etc.)	30 sec
Mycobacteria	EN 14348	Mycobactericidal activity for the medical area <i>M. terrae</i> (Tubercolosis)	15 sec
Footnotes	Tested in conformity with EN 14485		